clause as of Listing )m1mm3m5a

q gnarenotd

O L
: (il (a? mﬁmnm::mj
L mame af e campany ’ caNGETRI TErT ILES _TMITED
' . gcrip Code’ Quar ev ended °* uoxoaxwgam
_umzaﬁ.:\ paid-uf ghares® " no .ot partly paid-uP we A - of total .30.0*. as @ ~ of total no.of
,M; - ghares pald—uP shares Shares of the campany
. !
~ ‘Held by
L 11030nm1\V1D30nm1 GrouP
,mw fyeld DY public
' ,‘ <-4w llllll I“\l-"‘-.\!rl-\ll‘.\.ll\ll'\l‘.lll‘lll lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll s T T \i-ll‘llitlu\.v\ ““““““““““““““ et
umu 5% Taral NIl
. OCfmawjawjm Ne.of out o randingd A w T Oﬁ.»owma no.of .bm.m . of wotal nao.of shatres
mw . n03<m1nwnam mmnc1mawmmn\ mmnCWWHmm n03<ﬂ5av3am,mmHCﬁwamm OﬂHWSm .noavm3¥ mmmc3p3m Full
o : . conversion of n03<1mmn:ﬁ»a»mm.
Held by . . S .
3 11030am1\11030amﬁ Group NIL R zﬂr.” . NI

Uxmﬁaﬂn<.1c o .




. Warrants T

Held by - )
13930»m1\v1030am1 Group

Total paid-up capital
of the company assuming
fFull conversion of
warrants and

convertible gecuritias

of warrants. ag a * aﬂ.»ommﬂ.jc.oﬁ;iymum A nowAwnmma,nn.
: o C@f the ﬂnamwS%.mmmcapzw.mcﬂf

of Shares

n03<m1mwﬂm3.aﬁ.£m11m3ﬁm.

NIL

For GANGOTR!

ﬂmxﬂrhmr;aﬁmﬁ

o
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B R

Statement showing Sharenolding pattern under Clause 35 of Listing Agreement Aﬂ
Tatle (1)(x) AV
Name of the Company : BANGOTRI TEXTILES LiMiTep S| e
(i1 : 7
: Scrip Code: Guarter ended : 0/a9/7201% 4
Cate~ Category of Number To+al No.of Totatl Sharenolding Shares Pledged
gory Shareno!l der of ‘Number of Shares as a % of totai ot Dtherwise
nﬂﬁm Snare sSrares ield 1n number of Sthares .m—J_HCB.Um._!mﬂ
’ holders Cemat NOLOF %.
form As a As 7 Shares
A rA VIII#100/1V
: : . S of (A+B) of (A+B+D)
(11) (IID) {IV) (V) VI o VIT)  (VIID) (IX)
0 - . . . N
(AY SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMDTER GROUP
(1) Indian .
() INDIVIDUALS / H U F & 8OO0457 80C0457 24,8536 24.530 SOBI592  74.841
{h) CENTRAL GOVYT/STATE G o Nil NI Nil | Wit Nit Nitl
- OvVT(S) . _ : S D _ S
(2) BODIES CORPORATE : 0 Nit Nit Nii Ni'l Nit Nil
{d) FINANCIAL. INSTITUTIO o] Nitl Nil Nil Mil Nil Nil
NS/ BANK - -

(e} ANY OTHER (SPECIFY; 0. ONil LUoNEL NG N . Nil . Nil




) . Sub~Tetal(a) (1), & - 8000457 ‘8000457 R4:S30 . 24.530 - S987SY3. 74.841

(2} Faregin

L _ . , : : S : :
(a) INDIVIDUALS (NON RESI o Nil © 0 NiL L NEL. o NIV T il N3l
: -DENT INDLS/FOREIGN INDLS) - T -
b S ib) BODIES CORPORATE R Nil Nit CNL1 o NET L N NPt
{e) INSTITUTIONS 0 Ni1 Ni 1 Nid Nil: TNl Nil
; (d) GUALIFIED FOREIGN IN [ CNil Nil it Nit Wil nMil
VESTOR ‘ C
(e} ANY DTHER (SPECIFY) 0 MiL Nit it nNit Nil Nil A
Sub-Total(A) (2) Nil . N1t Nil Nil N1t Nil CONit
Tot. $/h of Promoter - 8000457 8000457 24.530 24.530 . 5987593 74,841

and Pramoter Group
(AI=(A)I(1)+CAY () . . .
,. -For GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

(i : : . ‘ | 9zﬂ+;ﬂw | .

MAXIM JOSEPH
COMPANY SECRETARY




(e2)
(F)

(g’

(h)

PLUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
Institutions

MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIO
NS/ BANKS

CEMTRAL GOVT/STATE &
oUT(S)

VENTURE CAPITAL FUND

1

INSURANGCE COMPANIES

FOREIGN INSTITUTIONA
L INVESTRS .
FOREIGN VENTURE CaAPT

‘1. INVESTRS

QUAL IFIED FOREIGN IN
VESTOR .
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

FIl1 — DR

Sub-Teta1(BY (1)

Non-Institutions

1600
1416473
. Mil
Nit
1202000
Ni1l

N§ 1
Nil

Nil

Q. 005

4.342

Nil

Nil

3.60%

Nit

Nil

Nil

8.033




ta)

(g3}

i {c)

(d’

-ii.INDIVID

BODIES CORPORATE

Individuals

i.INDIVIDUAL S/H HOLD ING

NOMINAL SHR
Rs.! LAKH

cAP UPTO

NOMINAL SHR cap IN
£xcess of Rs.1 LAKH

QUALIFIED FOREIGN IM

VESTOR
ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

TRUSTS
NON RESIDENT INDIANS
CLEARING MEMBERS

HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMI
LIES .

Sub—Total(B)(Q)

Tot. Pub S/ holtding
(B)=(B)(l)+(B)(‘21

Total (AY+ IR

8765 -

UAL B/H HOLDING

2595770,

6908828

10473045

Nil

1000
56319
267210

1151932

21994104

28614177

32614634

2976570

- 6454723

10473045

Nil

367210

1151932

22141729

a2.111

Hil

0.003
0.29%
1.126

3.532

&£7.437

75.470

100.000

21.185°

32,111 N.A
Nil N.A
0.083 N.&
0.295 N.A
1.126 N.A
2.532 N.A
&67.437 MNeA
75.470 N.A
5987593

100.000

For GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

idn)

MAXIM JOSEPH
COMPANY SEC!

18.359



Guarter ended ’ i 30/09/201%

Sr. Name of the
No. share holder

I R Ir

1 MANOJ KUMAR TIBREWAL
é MANDOJS KUMAR TITZREWALA
X ANITA TIBREWAL

4 MOHANLAL TIBREWAL .

S  MAYANY TIBREWAL

&  UMANG TIBREWAL

TOTAL

(i) (b) Statement showing holding of securities
category of “Fromater and Promoter Group”

Name of the Company 7 GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

Number of
Shares

IIt
2192596
171200
5233661
' 2000
207000

" 194000

. BOQOGST

(incluoing

Shares as
7% of totas
no.of shr
(A)+{B)+(

24.531

shares,warrants,; convertible securities) of persons belonging to th

a Sh pledged or otherwise

Fage 1

1 encumbered

No.of

C) Shr

v
2062387
o
392ééde
o

O

0 -

5967593

% af

V/ILI
vI
94.060
' 0.000
75.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

74.841

7% to

A+B+C

VII

6.323

0.000°

12,035
0.000
0.000

0.000

16.353

Details of
warrants
No.of wWar.

hatld

VIII

%,

L
G. 000
0.000
G. 000

0.000

.0.000

0.000

C. 000,

det.of conv. Tot shr (incl.

securities underlying shr
No.of sec. assuming full
hetd [3 conv.of war.é&

conv.sec.as %
of cil.shr cap
x ®I ®11
] O.000 &.723
0 ©0.003 0.525
0 0.000 1&6.047
0 0.000  0.00&
Q G.000 0.655
6 0.000  0.59%
0 0.006 24.531
For GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED
oanlor (T '

MAXIM.JOSEPH
COMPANY SECRETARY



(11¢(c){i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares rwarrants, convertible securities) of persons belongin
the category of "Public” and holding mors {han 17 Gf the total neumber ©f Shares

Name of the Company | GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

Quarter ended Lt 30/09/2015

Sr. Nama of the Number of shares as a Details of n,mﬂ.o,.. conv. Tat sir (in
No . share holdear Shares % of total  warrants gecuritiaes undarlyling
: no.at shr. No.of War. No.of sec. assuming fu

(AY+(B)+ () neld % held % canv . of wan

CONY .« S2C.AS

of dit.shr

1 Syndicate Bank : 421416 1.292 o . 0.000 0 0.000  1.25

2 STATE BANK DOF TRAVANCORE . 809750 1.870 0 0.000 0 0.000  1.87

X UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 1202000 3.685 o 0.000 . O G.000 3.6

4 RASI SEEDS (P} LTD v 600000 1.840 0  ©.000 0 0.000 1.8

5 BSEL INFRASTRUCTURE REALTY LTD 1473188 - 4.317 0  0.000 0 ©0.000 4.5

& LEEMA ROSE ™ . o 3348066 16.266 o 0,000 0 G.000  10.2
7 SHASHIKANT GORDHANDAS BADANI - _ S 857942 - 2.631 ‘0 0,000 0 G.000 2.8
8 ~USHA TIRREWAL . . o L ...”_ 1768531, - - £.423 0" 0,000 . L0 0.000 .4

. 9 RAMESH KUMAR' TIBREWAL .. - 0o imaoetes o A.0190 0., 0,000, .- 0 0.000 - 4.0
10 SENGOTTUVELU SENTHILNATHAN o . 00000 .. 1o "o o000 - 0 o0.000 1.8
11 KEYNOTE GAPITALS LIMITED . T azoiza . t.02 o  0.006 0 6.000 1.0

[ - o L L 0 P P

12 RAMESH KUMAR TIBREWAL (HUF) . _ . 876000 - 2.073 0 0.000 - .0 T 0.000 2.0
TOTAL 13197833 . B0. 868 0 0.000 0  0.000 A40.4

For GANGOTRI .—.mvs.—rmm LIM]

MAXIM ._Ommix
COMPANY SECRETARY




1m35m~n03<m1n»U~m securitiaes) of persans (togetl

(including shares - war
total noumbesr of shares

securities
and haolding more than SWof e

(ireey til? statement showing hotding of
y of wpuptic”

1>ﬂbAUerDm~3m:ao thecategor

Name of the Company ! GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

1 AQ/OF/Z01E

Quarter ended
Sr. Name of the : Number of Shares as & Details of det.of comv. Tot €0
No. share holder . Shares % of total warrants securities under 1y
: no.of shr. NG Of War. No.of Sec. assumlr
(AI+(B) (D) nelo 7 neld % corny . Of
conv . SE
of dil.
{1 LEEMA ROSE M . 3348066 10.266 o 0.000 o] 0.000 10.0
o USHA TIBREWAL 1768531 5.423 a] 0,000 G 0.000 =
TOTAL . _ 51146597 15.669 g 0.000 o 0.uQ0 1B,
For GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMIT!
Dt fere
MAXIM JOSEPH. .
83ﬂ)2<mm03m.;24




(i) (d) Statement showing detalls of locked-in shares

Name of the Company
Guarter endsd

Sr. Nama
Noa.

TOTAL

GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

P 3Q/709/2015
Category

af share
holdar

Page 3 1

Number of Locked—in shares

lagcked=in as a 4« of total

Shares no.of shares
{(AI+(BHr+(C)

o . . 000

For GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED

ot

MAXIM JOSEPH
COMPANY SECRETARY
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O
o (11)(=a) Statement showling deizlls Depository Receipls (DRs)
+ -
L " Name of the Company @ GANGOTRI TEXKTILES LIMITED
£
ﬂ..v Quarter ended i B0/09,201%
. Se. Type of ’ Numbar of Number of Shares underlying outstanding
ﬁ.ﬁ C MNoy. outstanding DR outstanding ‘shares DRs as a %4 of total no.of shares
(ADRs ,GDRs DRa underlying {i.e..6rand Total (A)+(B1+(0}
SDRs et outstanding indicated in Statement at para
G . DRs (L1(a) abavel
. Nit Nil Ni1l Nil
1)
i
0 , , For GANGOTRI TEXTILES LIMITED
. V).Dz.:zrmw
o MAXIM JOSEPH
.. COMPANY SECRETARY
6]
v
. @ - vn u., ) ”
o ) v w - M . -

o



@ ©

P O

-y (ii) (b)) Statement showing Holding of Depcository Receipts (DRs) . where underlying
ﬁk shares held by "Promoter and Promoter Group” 1N excess of 1% 0f the wotal
el Crumber of shatres
o) Name of the Company ! GANGOTRI TEMTILES LIMITED
o Quarter ended T 30/09/201F
Sr. Name Type of Number of Number of Shares underlying ocutstarnding
No. Oof the outstanding DR putstanding shares DRs as & % of total no.of shares
,AU DR (ADRs » GDRE DRS underiyimng (l.e.,6rand Total (A)+(B) +()
, Holder SDRs.etc.? outstanding indicated 1n Statement ’at para
- DRs (1)(a) abovel
&)
Y - Nit Nil Nit ) Mil
o o
‘ For GANGO x.:rmw LIMITE
)
.‘k%ﬁl;
Oog;znnmmoxm.—.)ﬂa.

.
err s -

A“ﬂ
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